
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00372 Daniel Bantly dbantly@sloancc.net (864) 936-3081

Robert Ponton rglass@reevescc.com (478) 474-9092
Ronald Shaw rpshaw@leecarolinas.com (704) 588-5272
Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767
Neal Meyers neal.meyers@ackbay.com (410) 342-2216
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Ronald Kirkpatrick, Jr. gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com (336) 584-1745
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234

DJ00359 Neal Meyers neal.meyers@ackbay.com (410) 342-2216
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886

DJ00381 Neal Meyers neal.meyers@ackbay.com (410) 342-2216
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Tyler Sigmon tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302-7018
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